illuminFx reserves the right to make changes to specifications at any time with or without notice illuminfx
The linear LED LSM from IFX offers great light output for
general interior lighting applications. The shatterproof
polycarbonate UV stabilized lens and sealed die-cast aluminum
housing make them perfect for most environments.
• UL listed and DLC
• Optional motion sensor
• Standard 0-10V dimmable driver
• 50,000 hour lifespan / 5 year warranty
LSM
LINEAR
23 / 35 / 45 / 70W LED
LINEAR LSM :
linear fixture
Commercial
ORDERING GUIDE
DIMENSIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
Wattage 23 / 35 / 45 / 70W
Efficacy up to 130 lm/W
Color Temp 3000K / 4000K / 5000K
Lumens
3000K 4000K 5000K
23W 2900 3000 3050
35W 4450 4650 4700
45W 5850 6000 6050
70W 8900 9250 9400
Power Factor >0.95
CRI >80
Input Voltage AC100-277V 50/60Hz
Housing Die-cast aluminum
Mounting Surface or chain mount
Warranty 5 years
SERIES
TOTAL
WATTAGE VOLTAGE CRI
COLOR
TEMP FINISH OPTIONAL*
LSM 20 U 8 40 WT IS
20—20 Watts 50—5000K IS—PIR Sensor
35—35 Watts 40—4000K B—Battery backup
45—45 Watts 30—30000K
70—70 Watts
example product code: LSM20–U840–WTIS
*Optional features. Select which you
want and add to the end of the part #
A B C D
48”
[1219.2mm]
32”
[812.8mm]
2.88”
[73.2mm]
3.76”
[95.4mm]
A
B
C
D